Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G
HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Transcend

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

26,25

30,45

231,00

299,25

241,39

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD



